
3/23/2021 Service Notice For Case: 18-1909-GA-ATA

CASE NUMBER: 18-1909-GA-ATA
CASE DESCRIPTION: THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION ENERGY OHIO
DATE OF SERVICE: 3/2^/2021
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: i /^j^/

Sign Here:_ A

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none

none

none

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 
Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

9

none *Kennedy, Christopher T 

Whitt Sturtevant LLP
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88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

none * Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Molter, Zee 

180 East Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)526-9206 
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

none *Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Coimsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Fax:614-466-8574 
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none Flynn, Christopher W.
Whitt Sturtevant, LLP
180 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 2020
Chicago,IL 60601-2606

none
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WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 
THE KEY BANK BLDG 
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-3411
Email:WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

none CAMPBELL, ANDREW J 

DOMINION ENERGY INC 
88 EAST BROAD STREET, SUITE 1303 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-601-1777
Email:ANDREW.J.CAMPBELL@DOMINIONENERGYCOM

none *Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Colunabns,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email: docketing@puco. ohio. gov

none *Clark, Shelli T
American Municipal Power, Inc. 
1111 Schrock Rd.
Suite 100
Columbus,OH 43229 
Phone:(614)540-6414 
Email: shelliclark@gmail.com

none *Fykes, Lucas A Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
Email:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

none Logsdon, Ambrosia E.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 E. State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
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Phone:614-466-1292 
Email:ambrosia.logsdon@occ.ohio.gov

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL ASSISTANT 
COUNSEL
WILLIAM MICHAEL 
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-1291
Email:WILLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV

ATTORNEY 

O’BRIEN, ANGELA

65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9531
Email:ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION 
GRETCHEN L. PETRUCCI 
52 EAST GAY ST
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5462

NONE
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